
ARTIKLAR   ITEMS

ONDULÉ CLUB  |  KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNER

ONC1504
H	 680
W	 780 
D	 660
SH	430

ONC1507
H	 720
W	 780
D	 660
SH	470

ONC2504
H	 680
W	 1450
D	 660
SH	430

ONC2507
H	 720
W	 1450
D	 660
SH	470

KLÄDSEL PÅ BAKSIDA   COVERING ON THE BACK

ONDULÉ CLUB
DESIGN ANTON BJÖRSING, 2024

Ondulé Club is an armchair and 2-seater sofa with rounded shapes. The kinship 

with Ondulé is recognized in the corrugated facade with round wooden rods 

where the felt wraps around and gives an inviting feeling from both the front 

and the back.

EXECUTION
Legs and rods come in a choice of oak, ash, standard stains and white- 

pigmented oak and ash.

The seat and back cushion consists of cold-cured foam and covered in fabric 

or leather. Thick fabrics should be avoided. Please ask before deciding on your 

own choice of cover.

The outside is in pressed recycled felt in the colors beige, light grey and  

anthracite, alternatively the outside can be covered in the same fabric as the 

inside. (Note: The outside is not available in thick fabrics or leather). The legs  

are equipped with felt floor protectors. Ondulé Club is delivered assembled.  

All parts are easy to disassemble and can be replaced in the event of damage 

or for refitting.

WHEN ORDERING, PLEASE ENTER
Item number, execution and name of fabric or leather.

CERTIFICATIONS/TESTS
EN16136

Möbelfakta

Ondulé Club är en fåtölj och 2-sitssoffa med rundade former. Släktskapet 
med Ondulé känns igen i den korrugerade fasaden med rundstavar i trä 
där filten slingrar sig runt och ger en inbjudande känsla både fram- och 
bakifrån.

UTFÖRANDE
Utförande är ek, ask, standardbetser samt vitpigmenterad ek och ask. 

Sitt- och ryggdyna består av kallskum och kan kläs i tyg eller läder.  
Tjocka tyger bör undvikas. Fråga gärna innan eget tygval.

Utsidan är i pressad återvunnen filt i färg beige, ljusgrå och antracit,  
alternativt att man klär utsidan i samma tyg som insidan.  
(Obs! Utsidan går ej att få i tjocka tyger eller läder). 

Benen är försedda med filttassar. Ondulé Club levereras monterad.  
Alla delar är lätta att demontera och går att byta ut vid eventuell skada  
eller för omklädsel.

ANGE VID BESTÄLLNING 
Artikelnummer, utförande och namn på tyg eller läder.

CERTIFIKATION/TESTER
EN16136
Möbelfakta

TRÄSLAG   WOOD VITPIGMENT   WHITE GLAZED

ONDULÉ CLUB  |  KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNER 

-1 
Filt ljusgrå Träslag ask 
Felt light grey Wood ash 

-1 
Filt ljusgrå Träslag ek
Felt light grey Wood oak

-2 
Filt antracit Träslag ask
Felt anthracite Wood ash

-2 
Filt antracit Träslag ek
Felt anthracite Wood oak

-3
Filt beige Träslag ask
Felt beige Wood ash

-3 
Filt beige Träslag ek
Felt beige Wood oak

-9 
Kundtyg Customer fabric
Ej i läder Not in leather

STANDARDBETSER   STANDARD STAINS



ONDULÉ CLUB  |  KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNERONDULÉ CLUB  |  KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNER 



ONDULÉ CLUB  |  KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNERONDULÉ CLUB  |  KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNER 

Fåtölj  Easy chair  ONC1507  |  Bord  Table  OPERA  |  Skål  Bowl  LOLLIPOP  |  Belysning  Lighting from  Forming Function



Soffa   Sofa  ONC2504,  Fåtölj  Easy chair  ONC1504  |  Bord  Table  NEWTON  |  FRONT SHELF, FRONT PLANT

ONDULÉ CLUB  |  KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNERONDULÉ CLUB  |  KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNER 



ONDULÉ CLUB  |  KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNERONDULÉ CLUB  |  KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNER 

Fåtölj  Easy Chair  ONC1504  |  Bord  Table  WOODWORK LIGHT  |  Skrivstol  Working chair  SANDER MEETING  |   Skåp  Cabinet  CAVETTO



ONDULÉ CLUB  |  KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNERONDULÉ CLUB  |  KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNER 

Soffa  Sofa  ONC2507,  Fåtölj  Easy chair  ONC1507  |  Bord  Table  LOCUS  |  CAP PODIUM  |  Armatur  Lighting from  Konsthantverk



ONDULÉ CLUB  |  KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNERONDULÉ CLUB  |  KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNER 

Fåtölj  Easy chair  ONC1507  |  Bord  Table  CAP  |   Skåp  Storage  UPPER



ONDULÉ CLUB  |  KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNERONDULÉ CLUB  |  KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNER 

Fåtölj  Easy chair  ONC1504  |  Bord  Table  CAP  |  CAP PODIUM



PROVER SAMPLES ONDULÉ CLUB
Tänk på att de tryckta proverna kan skilja sig i färg, struktur och nyans jämfört med levererad produkt.
Keep in mind that the printed samples can differ in color, texture and shades compared with delivered product.

TRÄSLAG   WOOD

Ytbehandling är klarlack i glansvärde 18, halvmatt. Alternativa ytbehandlingar olja, olja + lack kan erbjudas. 
Treated with clear lacquer in a no. 18 semi-matt finish. Other available finishes are oil or oil + lacquer. 

.10  Ek  Oak .30  Ask  Ash

VITPIGMENT   WHITE GLAZED

Vitpigment på ek eller ask om inget annat anges. Topplack är klarlack i glansvärde 18, halvmatt.
White glazed on oak or ash if not otherwise specifed. Top coat of clear lacquer in a no 18.

.25  Vitpigmenterad ask
	 White glazed ash

.26  Vitpigmenterad ek 
	 White glazed oak
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ONDULÉ CLUB  |  KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNER 

STANDARDBETSER   STANDARD STAINS

Bets på ask eller ek om inget annat anges. Topplack är klarlack i glansvärde 18, halvmatt. Specialbetser enligt insänt prov kan erbjudas.
Stain on ash or oak if not otherwise specified. Top coat of clear lacquer in a no. 18 semi-matt finish. Special stains in accordance with samples sent to us are also available.

.11	Svart bets 
	 Black stain
	 NCS S9000-N

.12	Wenge bets 
	 Wenge stain

.13	Snövit bets 
	 Snow white stain

.14	Rödbrun bets 
	 Red-brown stain

.15	Grön bets 
	 Green stain
	 NCS S2010-G40Y

.23	Mörkgrön
	 Dark green stain
	 NCS S8010-G30Y

.16	Röd bets 
	 Red stain
	 NCS S4050-Y80R

.18	Brun bets 
	 Brown stain
	 NCS S8005-Y80R

.19	Grå bets 
	 Grey stain
	 NCS S2500-N

.20	Antracit bets 
	 Anthracite stain
	 NCS S7502-B

.21	Valnöt bets 
	 Walnut stain
	 Walnut stain

.17	Blå bets 
	 Blue stain
	 NCS S5010-R90B

Karl Andersson & Söner 
Rosendalagatan 6, SE-561 34 Huskvarna, Sweden
+46 (0)36 13 25 30. info@karl-andersson.se

Showrooms

Studio B3 
Barnhusgatan 3, Stockholm 
+46 (0)8 21 42 31

Studio L6 
Lasarettsgatan 6, Göteborg
+46 (0)31 13 83 90

Studio Skøi / BOA / Skar Studio 
Drammensvei 130. Entrance A3. Etage 1, Oslo   
+47 901 31 384

Interior / Nordic Design Lab
66 rue d’Hauteville, 75010 Paris  
+33 (0)6 6682 8966 (by appointment) 

karl-andersson.se

HANDMADE IN HUSKVARNA.  
SINCE 1898.


